CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE UNDER SECTION 32 OF THE CONSTRUCTION ACT, 1990	
PROJECT: 8	th Avenue Stormwater and Avenue Upgrades
ADDRESS: Si	ioux Lookout, Ontario
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE WORK FOR:	
The construction of the Sioux Lookout 8 TH Avenue Stormwater Upgrades and Avenue Reconstruction project, including but not limited to: watermain and water service installation, sanitary sewer system replacement, storm water system replacement, concrete sidewalk reconstruction and road reconstruction, including curb installation and asphalt paving.	
WAS SUBSTANTIALLY PERFORMED ON:	
	November 1, 2021
NAME/ADDRESS OF OWNER:	<i>Municipality of Sioux Lookout</i> 25 Fifth Avenue Sioux Lookout, ON. P8T 1A4
COMPONENTS OF THE WORK REMAIN TO BE COMPLETED. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT RELIEVE THE CONTRACTOR OF THE OBLIGATION TO COMPLETE THE REMAINDER OF THE CONTRACT IN A TIMELY MANNER AS REQUIRED BY THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.	
NAME/ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR:	Makkinga Contracting and Equipment Rentals, 1204626 Ontario Inc. 570 Squier Place Thunder Bay, ON. P7B 6M2
NAME/ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER:	Keewatin-Aski Ltd. 58 Wellington St.
SIGNATURE OF CERTIFIER:	Sioux Lookout, Ontario, P8T 1E1
	Greg Parent, P. Eng.
DATE CERTIFICATE SIGNED:	November 4, 2021
OFFICE TO WHICH CLAIM FOR LIEN AND AFFIDAVIT MUST BE GIVEN TO PRESERVE LIEN:	
	Keewatin-Aski Ltd.
	58 Wellington St.
	Sioux Lookout, Ontario, P8T 1E1